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ISIN:  US26210C1045

Overview
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Price
23.31 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.56% (0.13)

US26210C1045
DBX

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

5,334 EUR
S&P 500

22.12 USD (100)
23.45 USD (300)
22.99 USD
23.375 USD
22.99 USD
23.18 USD
23.255382 USD
2,581,415
60,025,053.30
24,020

WKN: 26210C104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US26210C1045&ID_NOTATION=212820773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US26210C1045&ID_NOTATION=212820773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d86c9f8064e0fef8a8fb60e11b8163ebfa92ee2d2170c93d9f387ebbfb4c566&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1cbb1885841e37a69&time=1721378079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07fae9c92ab8010bc12aa3e2694156ba941b3fd1a226756cc465e401aadc548d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d8bb33399091f4115&time=1721378079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96d0ead7b000f376891f5a311f4dc5c071ca253e0ea4df2875e9382d08c9283a&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=52eed5eefc2ed0ad9&time=1721378079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=567ca28943f2215cf5fcb794815d79d0e6a375d25465d2fcbf96440688789b16&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f068be5870812a376&time=1721378079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b8f8d4b2bfde080c464fe682f960731ba6c0316e97cb6d8928a9024aa355029&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc5caae4dc0119851&time=1721378079&tool=RSC

DROPBOX INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
23.31 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.56% (0.13)

ISIN US26210C1045
Symbol DBX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,334 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.12 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 23.45 USD (300)
Open 22.99 USD
High 23.375 USD
Low 22.99 USD
Close (prev. day) 23.18 USD
VWAP 23.255382 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,581,415
Trading volume 60,025,053.30
Number of trades 24,020
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -24.88% -16.18% -22.69%
Perf (abs.) -7.72 -4.50 -6.84
Beta 0.89 0.94 1.16
Volatility 44.25 35.39 34.96

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date

Xetra 2023/11/
24

Vienna Stock 2024/07/

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/07/
18

Stuttgart 2024/07/
18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/06/

Time

17:35

09:05

09:35

08:08

{IESS

Price

(mio.)
26.075 EUR 0.02
21.41 EUR 0.00
21.30 EUR 0.00

21.27 EUR 0.00

2432 CHF 0.00

Trading volume

22.83 USD (2,815,117)
21.97 USD (4,213,373)
23.12 USD (4,266,896)
26.23 USD (3,595,340)

33.43 USD (2024/02/09)

20.68 USD (2024/06/20)

33.43 USD (2024/02/09)

20.68 USD (2024/06/20)

Number of
trades

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212820773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213814334
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213814335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213773355
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CESKAS

spofitelna

Nasdaq
Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/03/
15

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

22:00

08:07

15:37

08:00

08:00

08:20

09:30

08:08

23.31 USD

21.27 EUR

23.96 USD

21.28 EUR

21.28 EUR

21.32 EUR

21.27 EUR

21.27 EUR

60.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24,020
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213814338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214523080
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211788814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213814336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213814337

DROPBOX INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

+= Dropbox

Contact Details
DROPBOX INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrew
Moore

Paul Jacobs

Abhay
Parasnis

Donald Blair

Karen
Peacock

Lisa Campbell

Michael
Seibel

S. Mathew

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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